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Open Nederlands Kampioenschap KB 2012
Amsterdam, 26 - 28 oktober 2012

Programmanr. 4 Dames, 200m rugslag Jeugd/Senioren
26-10-2012 Resultaten Voorronde

rang naam vereniging tijd RT fin pnt niv 50m 100m 150m 200m

Jeugd 1 en 2

1. Robin Neumann E.ON-NZA 199706190 2:14.68 A A 31.26 1:04.77 1:39.82 2:14.68
2. Maaike van Veen ZPC Bikkel Hoogeveen 199700292 2:19.41 A C 32.90 1:08.39 1:44.38 2:19.41
3. Hanny van Dijk Orca 199804514 2:20.89 B C 33.43 1:09.57 1:46.15 2:20.89
4. Denise Schulpen Aquarijn 199700158 2:21.66 B D 32.43 1:07.86 1:45.03 2:21.66
5. Claris de Vries Orca 199700942 2:22.70 B D 32.93 1:08.56 1:45.38 2:22.70
6. Judith Veldman Eemsrobben 199702422 2:23.79 R E 33.75 1:09.54 1:47.14 2:23.79
7. Sterre Mooiweer ZPC De Hof 199800236 2:23.93 R D 33.24 1:09.70 1:47.21 2:23.93
8. Sanne Advocaat RTC Dordrecht 199801320 2:24.83 E 34.29 1:11.22 1:48.56 2:24.83
9. Chelsea Merfol RTC Drachten 199800870 2:26.56 E 34.24 1:11.65 1:49.66 2:26.56

10. Nynke Klokman DZ&PC 199801424 2:30.26 E 34.33 1:12.42 1:51.88 2:30.26
11. Vivianne Dortmond De Pinquin 199801578 2:31.67 33.91 1:12.16 1:52.19 2:31.67
12. Jinte Worsteling De Houtrib 199801844 2:32.26 35.74 1:14.26 1:53.37 2:32.26
13. Lisa Postma De Zijl/LGB 199701588 2:33.35 34.97 1:13.45 1:53.05 2:33.35
14. Manon Koster HZPC 199701312 2:35.47 35.62 1:14.55 1:54.73 2:35.47

NG.ZA Anneliene Zuidema Orca 199800768

all-in

1. S. van Rouwendaal EIFFELswimmersPSV 199307422 2:09.53 A A 30.54 1:03.64 1:36.61 2:09.53
2. Annemarie Worst E.ON-NZA 199500042 2:11.98 A A 31.44 1:04.91 1:38.76 2:11.98
3. Maaike de Waard EIFFELswimmersPSV 199600604 2:14.35 A B 29.78 1:02.62 1:38.39 2:14.35
4. Robin Neumann E.ON-NZA 199706190 2:14.68 A A 31.26 1:04.77 1:39.82 2:14.68
5. Esmee Bos RTC Drachten 199600662 2:18.00 A C 31.29 1:05.16 1:41.42 2:18.00
6. Maaike van Veen ZPC Bikkel Hoogeveen 199700292 2:19.41 A C 32.90 1:08.39 1:44.38 2:19.41
7. Anouque Berghuis De Zijl/LGB 199606132 2:19.43 A D 32.88 1:08.05 1:43.86 2:19.43
8. Laura Moolenaar AZ&PC 199600656 2:19.58 A D 32.56 1:07.68 1:44.17 2:19.58
9. Jaimy Lee Taskin De Columbiaan 199403364 2:20.23 B E 32.86 1:08.29 1:44.41 2:20.23

10. Hanny van Dijk Orca 199804514 2:20.89 B C 33.43 1:09.57 1:46.15 2:20.89
11. Cynthia Verkaik E.ON-NZA 199601288 2:21.48 B E 32.66 1:08.84 1:45.17 2:21.48
12. Denise Schulpen Aquarijn 199700158 2:21.66 B D 32.43 1:07.86 1:45.03 2:21.66
13. Mirthe Lanfermeijer De Dolfijn 199400074 2:21.78 B E 32.17 1:07.06 1:43.89 2:21.78
14. Claris de Vries Orca 199700942 2:22.70 B D 32.93 1:08.56 1:45.38 2:22.70
15. Guusje Vrieze NDD 199502820 2:23.10 B E 33.58 1:09.54 1:46.52 2:23.10
16. Michelle Hoogendoorn WS Twente 199503718 2:23.46 * B E 33.71 1:10.01 1:47.00 2:23.46
17. Judith Veldman Eemsrobben 199702422 2:23.79 R E 33.75 1:09.54 1:47.14 2:23.79
18. Sterre Mooiweer ZPC De Hof 199800236 2:23.93 R D 33.24 1:09.70 1:47.21 2:23.93
19. Lotte Langenhoff Zeester-Meerval 199602580 2:24.12 E 34.16 1:10.60 1:46.85 2:24.12
20. Sanne Advocaat RTC Dordrecht 199801320 2:24.83 E 34.29 1:11.22 1:48.56 2:24.83
21. Mariska Teske LZ 1886 199601712 2:24.87 E 33.17 1:09.54 1:47.56 2:24.87
22. Anouk van der Vlies WVZ 199603226 2:25.59 E 33.47 1:09.90 1:47.86 2:25.59
23. Jamilla van Veen One Team Swimming 199603192 2:26.23 E 32.58 1:09.10 1:47.66 2:26.23
24. Chelsea Merfol RTC Drachten 199800870 2:26.56 E 34.24 1:11.65 1:49.66 2:26.56
25. Dieudonnée Houtkamp ZPC Bikkel Hoogeveen 199600982 2:28.43 * 33.71 1:10.65 1:49.35 2:28.43
26. Nynke Klokman DZ&PC 199801424 2:30.26 E 34.33 1:12.42 1:51.88 2:30.26
27. Joyce Mennink Dedemsvaart-AC 199601180 2:30.32 35.13 1:13.13 1:51.88 2:30.32
28. Vivianne Dortmond De Pinquin 199801578 2:31.67 33.91 1:12.16 1:52.19 2:31.67
29. Jinte Worsteling De Houtrib 199801844 2:32.26 35.74 1:14.26 1:53.37 2:32.26
30. Lisa Postma De Zijl/LGB 199701588 2:33.35 34.97 1:13.45 1:53.05 2:33.35
31. Manon Koster HZPC 199701312 2:35.47 35.62 1:14.55 1:54.73 2:35.47

NG.ZA Anneliene Zuidema Orca 199800768
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